
 

OIL INDIA LIMITED 
CONTRACTS DEPARTMENT 

DULIAJAN – 786602 
 

NOTIFICATION 
 
 

Ref. No. OIL/CONT/V/C/1689/2020-21                                                                            Date: 18.01.2021  
Sl. 
No. 

IFB Details Bid Opened on 

1 Tender No. CDC5570L21 
 

        Construction of Mud Disposal pit at well plinth of MRN#64,including 
Supply of all materials except Cement, Bitumen, Jingle wire & HDPE 
sheets. 

08.12.2020 

2 Tender No. CDC5572L21 
 
         Construction of new Flare Pit at Langkashi OCS including supply of 
all materials except cement.     

08.12.2020 

3 Tender No. CDC5687L21 
 

         Construction of Brick Boundary Wall of 12 ft height with overhead 
Concertina Coil on "Y" hang for a Length of 480 Mtr at FGGS NAGAJAN 336 
including supply of all materials except cement. 
       

15.12.2020 

 
This is for general information of all concerned that as per Tender Criteria, it is decided to select Seven 

(7) numbers of bidders (B-1 to B-7) against each of the above IFBs through Draw of Lots (DOL) on 21.01.2021 
at 01:30 p.m. (IST) in Contracts Department, Oil India Limited, Duliajan. Technical scrutiny of these 7 
numbers of selected bidders will be carried out for deciding P-1 and P-2 bidders, as mentioned in the Tender 
documents.  
 
2.0   All the eligible bidders or their authorised representatives are hereby advised to attend the office of GM-
Contracts (HOD) on the date and time as fixed above to participate in DOL. 
 
3.0 In view of the current scenario of pandemic COVID-19, concerned bidders or their authorized 
representatives are requested to wear mask and strictly maintain social distancing while attending the DOL. 
 
4.0 This Notification is also available at OIL Website www.oil-india.com. 
 
 
 
 
 

(R. TALUKDAR) 
DGM- CONTRACTS (CIVIL) 

For GM- CONTRACTS (HOD) 
For RESIDENT CHIEF EXECUTIVE 

 
 

 

 

 


